
NEIL WORLD SCHOOL 

S.NO 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

NEIL WORLD SCHOOL 
(Promoted by: Smt. Katori Devi Garg Shiksha Samiti) 
Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi 
Affiliation No. 1030091 School Code: 50083 U-DISE Code:23020328904 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) 

Mr. Dennis Augustine 

NAME 

Mr. Nitin Garg 

Mr. Pankaj Sharma 

Mrs. Renu Sharma 

Mrs. Azra Qureshi Khan 

Mrs. Sanchita Chopra 

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Shrivastava Teacher 

Mr. Sakil Khan 

Mrs. Megha Gupta 

Mrs. Jyoti Hardeniya 

Mrs. Riya Mishra 

Mrs. Sangeeta Chavhan 

Mr. Upendra Singh Sikarwar 

Mr. Pramod Kumar Dubey 

Prindigaß 2os 
PRINCIPAL 

DESIGNATION 

NEIIL WORLD SCHOOL 

Principal 

T.R. PURAM, MORENA-476001 

Parent 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

ORLO 

MOBILE 

MORREN 

9827533262 

8770257759 

9977308043 

9516870065 

8305785238 

6261880066 

8827762444 

8269152140 

8905541957 

I DenFis Augustine Principal Neil World School, Morena hereby declare that 
the members in the Parent Teacher Association are not related to each other. 

9098728422 

9713066633 

9827885858 

9977440436 

8109432408 

T.R. Puram, Residential Colony, Post Box No. 32, A.B. Road, MORENA (M.P) -476001 
Ph.: 87702 57759, 83056 46665 E-mail : morena@neilworldschool.com; Website : www.neiilworldschool.com 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

