

NEIIL WORLD SCHOOL

(Promoted by: Smt. Katori Devi Garg Shiksha Samiti) **Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi**Affiliation No. 1030091 School Code: 50083 U-DISE Code: 23020328904

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)			
S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE
1	Mr. Dennis Augustine	Principal	9827533262
2	Mr. Nitin Garg	Parent	8770257759
3	Mr. Pankaj Sharma	Parent	9977308043
4	Mr. Pradeep Kumar Shrivastava	Teacher	9516870065
5	Mrs. Renu Sharma	Teacher	8305785238
6	Mrs. Azra Qureshi Khan	Parent	6261880066
7	Mrs. Sanchita Chopra	Teacher	8827762444
8	Mr. Sakil Khan	Parent	8269152140
9	Mrs. Megha Gupta	Parent	8905541957
10	Mrs. Jyoti Hardeniya	Parent	9098728422
11	Mrs. Riya Mishra	Parent	9713066633
12	Mrs. Sangeeta Chavhan	Teacher	9827885858
13	Mr. Upendra Singh Sikarwar	Teacher	9977440436
14	Mr. Pramod Kumar Dubey	Teacher	8109432408

I Dennis Augustine Principal Neiil World School, Morena hereby declare that the members in the Parent Teacher Association are not related to each other.

Principal 2025

PRINCIPAL

NEIL WORLD SCHOOL

T.R. PURAM, MORENA-476001

